| AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/ | ODIFICATION | ON OF CONTRAC | T | BPA NO. NRC-DR-09-08-3 | 329 | 1. CONTRACT ID CODE | | PAGE 1 | OF PAGE |
|---|---|---|-------------------|---|----------------|--|-------------------|-----------------|-----------|
| 2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M009 | 1 | SECTIVE DATE | 1 | REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable) 9 - 08 - 329M009 | | | | | plicable) |
| 6. ISSUED BY | CODE 3100 | DDE 3100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other | | | | 6) | CODE | 3100 | |
| U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Mr. Michael Mills Mail Stop TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555 | | | | U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555 | | | | | |
| NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) | | | | | | 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT | ATION NO |). | * |
| FRANCONIA REAL ESTATE SERVICES, INC. RE/MAX ALLEGIANCE RELOCATION SERVICES | | | | | -(^) | 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) | | | |
| 6084 FRANCONIA RD STE A | | | | | | 10a. MODIFICATION OF CON GS23F9734H | TRACT/O | RDER NO. | |
| ALEXANDRIA VA 223101720 | | | | | | NRC-DR-09-08-329 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) | | | |
| CODE 605826197 | FACIL | ITY CODE | | | X | 06-15-2008 | | | |
| 11. TI | HIS ITEM ON | LY APPLIES TO | AME | NDMENTS OF S | OLIC | ITATIONS | | | |
| offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or to KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT TRESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER by telegram or letter, provided each telegram and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) | HE PLACE DES If by virtue of the or letter makes | IGNATED FOR THE F nis amendment you de | RECEII sire to | PT OF OFFERS PRIO change an offer alread | R TO dy sub | THE HOUR AND DATE mitted, such change ma | SPECI by be ma | FIED MAY ade | |
| | | S ONLY TO MOD | | | | | | | <u> </u> |
| | | CONTRACT/ORE | | | | | | | |
| (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT T | o. (Specify authority |) THE CHANGES SET FORT | II IN II E | W 14 ARE WADE IN THE CO | NITACI | ORDER NO. IN THEM TOA. | | | |
| B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTH | | | CHANGE | S (such as changes in p | aying of | fice, appropriation date, etc.) | | | |
| C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERE | D INTO PURSUANT | TO AUTHORITY OF: | | . • | | | | | |
| D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority X |) FAR 52. | 216 Economic Pri | ce A | djustment | | | | | |
| E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is | not, is requ | ired to sign this docum | ent an | d return 0 | copie | s to the issuing office. | | | |
| 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (O | rganized by UCF secti | on headings, including solicitat | ion/contr | act subject matter where feasil | ble.) | | | | |
| Defere to many 2 feet a detailed i | | of who modificat | | | | | | | |
| Refer to page 2 for a detailed of | escription | or the modificat | .1011. | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | - |
| | | | | · · · | | • | | | |
| | • | | | | | | | | |
| Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the doc | ument referenced in It | em 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch | nanged, r | emains unchanged and in full | force an | d effect. | | | |
| 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) | | | 1 | NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Heriberto Colon, Contracting offi | , Jr | | | | - |
| 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR | · | 15C. DATE SIGNED | 16B. | UNITED STATES OF AMERIC | :A | l-/ | 1 | 6C. DATE SIGI | , |
| (Signature of person authorized to sign) | | • | E BY | (Signature | of Contr | acting Officer) | | 9/10 | 109 |

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

TEMPLATE - ADMOOT

SUNSI FIEVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



NRC-DR-09-08-329 Modification No. 9 Page 2

In reference to RARS' e-mail dated 8/31/09, the purpose of this modification is change the Appraised Value Sales fee for option year 1 from Exercise Accordingly, the Blanket Purchase Agreement (BPA) is modified as follows:

Refer to the Price Schedule (Attachment B) in the BPA under Option Year 1 and effective 09/15/09; change the Appraised Value Sales fee to 07/14/10.

A summary of obligations from the award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY 08 Obligation Amount:

\$ 900,000.00

Total FY 09 Obligation Amount:

\$2,100,000.00

Total Obligations:

\$3,000,000.00

All other terms and conditions remain the unchanged.